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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 December General Council – teleconference 

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) – teleconference 

Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 3 December Reuters Next Virtual Global Conference on “A new vision for a 

better tomorrow” – interview moderated by Ms Alessandra

Galloni, on “Financing the COVID recovery with new economic

headwinds”

Monday, 6 December Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with the President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal 

Donohoe, on the latest economic and financial developments

Brussels

Eurogroup Brussels

Meeting with the Prime Minister of Belgium, Mr Alexander De 

Croo, on the latest economic and financial developments

Brussels

Dinner hosted by the President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal 

Donohoe, with members of the Eurogroup, on banking union

Brussels

Tuesday, 7 December Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) ‒ 

teleconference

Executive Board Remote

participation

Meeting with the President of the African Development Bank, 

Mr Akinwumi Adesina, on channelling of special drawing rights

(SDRs) ‒ teleconference
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Wednesday, 8 December Fifth annual conference of the ESRB – pre-recorded welcome 

remarks on “Macroprudential policy in Europe – the future

depends on what we do today”

Friday, 10 December Participation in online panel discussion “BIS Innovation Hub 

Eurosystem Centre: setting the stage”, organised by the BIS

Monday, 13 December G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 14 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 15 December Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 16 December Governing Council ECB

European Summit Brussels

Friday, 17 December Meeting with Secretary of the US Treasury, Ms Janet Yellen, on 

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 21 December Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Amundi, on climate change issues – teleconference 

Wednesday, 22 December Meeting with media  Frankfurt


